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SUBJECT: 
RFP 14-04 – Wireless System and/ Services

ADDENDUM: 
Number Five
DATE:
  
July 8, 2004

MESSAGE:   

This document is a listing of all vendors with contact information that attended the pre-proposal conference on July 6, 2004.

	NAME
	COMPANY
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NUMBER

	Paul Riebock
	NetMotion
	paul.riebock@nmwco.com
	678-493-5319

	Glenn Hembling
	IPMoblinet
	ghembling@ipmn.com
	732-300-5552

	Dave Birarda
	IPMoblinet
	dbirarda@ipmn.com
	604-937-5984

	Gray Rittenburg
	Data Radio
	grittenburg@dataradio.com
	770-331-0052

	Jerry Adams
	Data Radio
	jadams@dataradio.com
	770-392-0002

	Rick Nelson
	Trillion Digital
	rnelson@trillion21.com
	727-492-8843

	Kent Gerdes
	Insight
	kgerdes@insight.com
	813-637-7057

	James Castillo
	Motorola
	james.castillo@motorola.com
	407-468-2879

	John Gud
	Motorola
	john.gud@motorola.com
	407-948-0840

	David Owen
	Motorola
	david.owen@motorola.com
	561-471-9550

	Hugh Stockton
	Motorola
	h.stockton@motorola.com
	407-522-5344

	Craig Macbeth
	Motorola
	craig.macbeth@motorola
	813-631-0108

	Don Herpin
	AFCO
	dherpin@afcoconstruction.com
	561-338-2160

	Chrissy Caligiuri
	AT&T Wireless
	christina.caligiuri@attws.com
	813-334-4848

	David Curry
	MDS
	dcurry@microwavedata.com
	585-241-5595

	Jerry Briggs
	MDS
	jbriggs@microwavedata.com
	585-242-9600

	Houston Thomas
	CDW-Government
	hthomas@cdwg.com
	850-893-1491

	Randy Coffman
	Strategic Comm.Serv
	randy.coffman@strat-comm.com
	352-241-4200

	Bruce McCausland
	IBM
	sbmccau@us.ibm.com
	407-849-4570

	Rob Posner
	IBM
	rposner@us.ibm.com
	877-377-5233

	David Jacobs
	M/A-COM
	jacobsda@tycoelectronics.com
	727-297-6301

	Peter Allan
	M/A-COM
	allanpe@tycoelectronics.com
	727-297-6302

	Ed Parthemore
	M/A-COM
	parthemoreed@tycoelectronics.com
	434-455-9435

	Beth Tusa
	M/A-COM
	btusa@tycoelectronics.com
	954-659-0757

	Lora Cose
	Verizon Wireless
	lora.cose@verizonwireless.com
	813-545-3641

	Christal O'Donoghue
	Verizon Wireless
	christal.odonoghue@verizonwireless.com
	8813-615-4640

	Bill Wark
	Verizon Wireless
	william.wark@verizonwireless.com
	813-615-4860

	John Clark
	Nextel Gov't Documents
	phones1@earthlink.net
	813-269-1505

	Jason Lowery
	Nextel 
	jason.lowery@nextel.com
	813-781-1589

	Kelly Naumec
	Nextel
	kelly.naumec@nextel.com
	813-781-4180

	Vastio Trillon
	CII
	vtrillon@ask4cii.com
	813-892-8976

	Jim Lane
	Microwave Data
	
	


